2025 Pricing Friday to Friday Weekly Rate,
£

Winter Months
Spring Half-Term

Spring Months
Easter Holidays

Early May Bank Holiday

May Bank Holiday

Summer Months

Autumn Months

Autumn Half-Term

Christmas & New Year

03 January — 21 February
21 February — 28 February
28 February - 21 March

21 March — 11 April
11 April = 25 April
25 April = 02 May
02 May — 09 May
09 May — 23 May
23 May — 30 May
30 May — 04 July

04 July — 18 July
18 July — 25 July
25 July — 29 August
29 August — 05 September

05 September — 12 September
12 September — 03 October
03 October — 24 October
24 October — 07 November
07 November — 19 December

19 December — 02 January 2026

1,200
1,400
1,200

1,400
1,650
1,500
1,750
1,600
2,000
1,800

2,000
2,200
3,000
2,200

1,800
1,600
1,500
1,750
1,200

2,100
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