2025 Pricing	Friday to Friday	Weekly Rate, £
Winter Months Spring Half-Term	03 January – 21 February 21 February – 28 February 28 February - 21 March	1,200 1,400 1,200
Spring Months Easter Holidays  Early May Bank Holiday  May Bank Holiday	21 March – 11 April  11 April – 25 April  25 April – 02 May  02 May – 09 May  09 May – 23 May  23 May – 30 May  30 May – 04 July	1,400 1,650 1,500 1,750 1,600 2,000 1,800
Summer Months	04 July – 18 July 18 July – 25 July 25 July – 29 August 29 August – 05 September	2,000 2,200 3,000 2,200
Autumn Months  Autumn Half-Term	05 September – 12 September 12 September – 03 October 03 October – 24 October 24 October – 07 November 07 November – 19 December	1,800 1,600 1,500 1,750 1,200
Christmas & New Year	19 December – 02 January 2026	2,100